
(949) 750-1505
hiba.nabri@firstcitizens.com

H i b a  N a b r i
P a s t  P r e s i d e n t

First  Cit izens Bank

Israel Cureno
Vice President

Moseys Product ion
Machinists

(714) 693-4840
israel@moseys.com

(626) 217-9000
jonathan@dochterman.com

J o n a t h a n  D o c h t e r m a n

Dochterman
 Insurance

K a i t y  V a n  A m e r s f o r t

Execut ive Director

(626) 510-4085
kaity@socalntma.org
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Lindsey Zindroski
SNL Creat ive

(714) 420-8957
lindsey@snlcreative.com

Ryan Dillon
CSP Networks

Nick Tonti
Trinity  Automation

(714) 767-2035
nick@trinityautomation.com

S t e p h e n  G o o d m a n

President
Golden West Machine

(562) 903-1111
stephen@goldenwestmachine.com

(949) 732-1300
rdillon@cspnetworks.com

Z a k a r y  S m i t h

Treasurer
SensFlo

(415) 622-5692
Zakary@sensflo.ai

R i c k  B e r g k a m p

Coastal  Metals

(909) 887-6610
rbergkamp@coastalmetals.com

(714) 527-3499
mvarnum@jandfmachine.com

M i c h e l i n e  V a r n u m
T r u s t e e

J&F Machine

(714) 808-6523  x107
dduplan@martoninc.com

D e n i s e  D u p l a n

Marton Precision 
Manufacturing

(714) 616-1113
jason@allmetrecycling.com

Jason Kim
Al l  Met Recycl ing

mailto:jonathan@pmiservices.com
mailto:jason@allmetrecycling.com

